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POS Article no.
2.642-172.0
5.332-464.0
2.641-721.0
6.363-410.0
4.645-365.0
4.470-041.0
2.643-246.0
2.640-729.0
4.764-243.0
4.760-535.0
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Description

G 160 Q pistol Quick Connect

Pressure spring

H 9 Q high pressure hose Quick Connect
O-Ring seal 5,7x1,78 NBR 90Shore
Coupler with label complete

High pressure quick-fitting pipe union A
WB 50 soft washing brush

O-Ring seal set

Dirt blaster K2 027 St

VPS K2 025
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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